Race Date

July 04, 2017

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name City
Conner Sandt
Richmond Stoltzfus
Donald McArdle
Josiah Martorff
KENT YODER
Spencer Carpenter
Lyle Bontrager
Jack Beakas
Nate Jones
Remington Carpenter
CARSON EASH
Abe Jones
AUSTIN LIEPE
LEVI STREEVAL
Mason Jones
ANNA ALDRICH
RUSTY NICCUM
AVERY NICCUM
LUKE BENTZ
Elmer Schlabach
MARK FURKIS
KAYLA MCCULLOCH
LAUREN POTTSCHMIDT
Joseph Sanchez
Fernando Herrera
BEKAH SHENK
LAURA GILLETTE
Steve Cuatt Jr
Marvin Schrock
ANDREW CUPP
Donovan Houser
Matt Jones
Mitchell Schrock
Katie Culler
Jaxon Miller
Clark Reed
Jennifer Williams
Dominic Hostetler
Nathan Lambright
Kyle Baker
Keith Stuteman
CORY EASH
Jason Whitney
Ivan Lambright
JAY PRICHARD
GRACIE STREEVAL
TODD ALDRICH
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Overall Finish List

5K Run

2017 Topeka 4th of July 5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3189 20 M

224 17 M

221 15 M
3395 16 M
3386 17 M
3197 14 M
3165 35 M
3194 18 M
3396 40 M
3198 14 M
3325 17 M

233 18 M
3349 15 M
3371 13 M

217 18 M
3301 22 F
3359 37 M
3358 15 M
3307 14 M
3398 28 M
3332 61 M
3352 16 F
3362 20 F
3159 14 M

228 18 M
3368 31 F
3334 32 F
3199 40 M
3166 19 M
3316 14 M
3177 51 M

215 46 M

238 19 M
3170 19 F
3153 12 M
3156 51 M

230 29 F

227 14 M
3200 14 M

212 23 M
3162 61 M
3326 43 M
3184 39 M

210 37 M
3363 59 M
3372 16 F
3302 55 M
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
16-19
16-19
13-15
35-39
16-19
40-44
13-15
16-19
16-19
13-15
13-15
16-19
Top Fin
35-39
13-15
13-15
25-29
60-64
Top Fin
Top Fin
13-15
16-19
30-34
30-34
40-44
16-19
13-15
50-54
45-49
16-19
16-19
1-12
50-54
25-29
13-15
13-15
20-24
60-64
40-44
35-39
35-39
55-59
16-19
55-59

Time Pace
16:01.8 5:10/M
17.08.3 5:32/M
17.08.7 5:32/M
17:13.6 5:33/M
17:16.6 5:34/M
17:22.3 5:36/M
17:25.5 5:37/M
17:30.9 5:39/M
17:32.6 5:39/M
17:45.6 5:44/M
17:59.1 5:48/M
18:02.1 5:49/M
18:09.4 5:51/M
18:10.2 5:52/M
18:16.3 5:54/M
18:25.7 5:56/M
18:34.6 5:59/M
18:42.9 6:02/M
18:43.3 6:02/M
18:53.7 6:05/M
18:57.4 6:07/M
19:08.3 6:10/M
19:15.0 6:13/M
19:31.5 6:18/M
19:33.6 6:18/M
19:34.9 6:19/M
19:38.3 6:20/M
19:47.4 6:23/M
19:50.9 6:24/M
19:51.8 6:24/M
19:52.1 6:25/M
20:02.3 6:28/M
20:05.3 6:29/M
20:18.1 6:33/M
20:20.3 6:34/M
20:22.2 6:34/M
20:25.3 6:35/M
20:30.1 6:37/M
20:36.1 6:39/M
20:37.5 6:39/M
20:53.5 6:44/M
20:56.8 6:45/M
21:00.2 6:46/M
21:08.8 6:49/M
21:10.4 6:50/M
21:18.1 6:52/M
21:32.5 6:57/M

07/04/2017 12:09:36



Race Date

July 04, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
CHAD HOCHSTETLER
Dorcas Wingard
THAD HART
NICK HOY
Marcus Miller
ISAAC ROGERS
ISAAC NICCUM
James Moore
Mark Beakas
Martin Miller
ABBEY BENTZ
Matthew Jones
MICHELE CAREY
ANDREW LEHMAN
CHRISTINE YODER
Sam Miller
C raig Grabe
Luke Helmuth
Michael Miller
BRADEN ROGERS
MATTHEW LAMBRIGHT
Calvin Rasey
ANNA GILSINGER
Michael Mazier
Winford Jones
Kaeden Barker
AUSTIN CHRISTNER
JAIME UGLUM
Jennifer Barker
Don Williams
Mike Pena
SCOTT MARTIN
Troy Lindley
NIC ENGLE
Alex Ramirez
JAMES SCOTT
Christina McArdle
Jason Schachow
ELYSE MERANDA
Olivia Hibbs
Brian Bills
DOUG TARGGART
NIKKI FRY
KENT STUCKY
MATTHEW DONAT
MATTHEW GODZISZ
PAUL BAKER
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2017 Topeka 4th of July 5K Run

Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3343 46 M 2 45-49
3185 17 F 3 16-19
3342 45 M 3 45-49
3345 18 M 10 16-19
226 16 M 11 16-19
3365 13 M 11 13-15
3357 13 M 12 13-15
236 17 M 12 16-19
3195 52 M 3 50-54
225 15 M 13 13-15
3308 18 F 4 16-19
216 16 M 13 16-19
3311 59 F 1 55-59
3348 27 M 2 25-29
3385 14 F 1 13-15
3400 43 M 4 40-44
3175 33 M 1 30-34
3394 12 M 2 1-12
218 23 M 2 20-24
3364 11 M 3 1-12
3347 11 M 4 1-12
3168 44 M 5 40-44
3337 33 F 3 30-34
3178 52 M 4 50-54
3158 68 M 1 65-99
3172 15 F 2 13-15
3314 11 M 5 1-12
3379 35 F 1 35-39
3173 40 F 1 40-44
229 33 M 2 30-34
214 58 M 3 55-59
3351 54 M 5 50-54
231 44 M 6 40-44
3327 38 M 5 35-39
219 13 M 14 13-15
3367 69 M 2 65-99
220 43 F 2 40-44
232 37 M 6 35-39
3353 15 F 3 13-15
3397 17 F 5 16-19
3188 53 M 6 50-54
3374 50 M 7 50-54
3331 16 F 6 16-19
3373 65 M 3 65-99
3324 28 M 3 25-29
3338 12 M 6 1-12
3304 53 M 8 50-54
2

Time Pace
21:34.1 6:57/M
21:37.3 6:58/M
21:45.2 7:01/M
21:45.3 7:01/M
21:47.1 7:02/M
21:51.6 7:03/M
21:52.4 7:03/M
22:03.2 7:07/M
22:18.5 7:12/M
22:19.8 7:12IM
22:23.9 7:13/M
22:27.7 7:15/M
22:29.6 7:15/M
22:39.8 7:18/M
22:55.6 7:24/M
23:01.6 7:25/M
23:04.6 7:26/M
23:04.7 7:26/M
23:05.2 7:27/M
23:08.7 7:28/M
23:33.8 7:36/M
23:33.8 7:36/M
23:34.8 7:36/M
23:41.2 7:38/M
24:01.3 7:45/M
24:09.4 7:47/M
24:16.3 7:50/M
24:27.3 7:53/M
24:35.2 7:56/M
24:42.2 7:58/M
24:46.8 7:59/M
25:07.6 8:06/M
25:09.6 8:07/M
25:15.9 8:09/M
25:25.6 8:12/M
25:33.7 8:15/M
25:40.6 8:17/M
25:49.2 8:20/M
25:57.4 8:22/M
25:58.7 8:23/M
26:02.1 8:24/M
26:10.6 8:26/M
26:45.1 8:38/M
26:45.8 8:38/M
27:12.2 8:46/M
27:13.4 8:47/M
27:19.9 8:49/M

07/04/2017 12:09:36



Race Date

July 04, 2017

Overall
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Name City
REBBECCA DONAT
Tarah Rasey
Abby Bontrager
LEX MOSER
Brian Mousa
Evangeline Niccum
Quinn Barker
Ellen Rathburn
MINDY DAVIS
EMILY TAYLOR
Phil Luttman
LOU ANNE HOSTETLER
Debbie Seigel
MACKENZIE UGLUM
JAMES UGLUM
Vanessa Bills
SUMMER MOSER
DARON CUPP
PHIL ALLEN
Kelly Beakas
KATRINA GODZISZ
AUSTIN MARTIN
MEGAN GRABE
EVAN DAVIS
RACHEL SHENK
GERARDUS SMITH
CADEN CHRISTNER
NATHANIEL DAVIS
KATHRYN MERANDA
REGINA YODER
Elaina Gillin
Todd Blaskie
MARLA GAFF
Rolland Strasser
Denise Stuteman
TIM YODER
ERICA YODER
Gary Whitney
TINA CARPENTER
TYSON DILTS
BARB TOOLE
EDWINA PAYNE
TAMMY SCHULTZ
Rose Gillin
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2017 Topeka 4th of July 5K Run

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3323 22 F 1 20-24
3169 36 F 2 35-39
3164 13 M 15 13-15
3355 10 M 7 1-12
3183 33 M 3 30-34
3399 12 F 1 112
3171 12 F 2 1-12
3157 53 F 1 50-54
3320 42 F 3 40-44
3375 39 F 3 35-39
3174 69 M 4 65-99
3344 49 F 1 45-49
3176 51 F 2 50-54
3378 8 F 3 1-12
3380 36 M 7 35-39
3187 51 F 3 50-54
3356 33 F 4 30-34
3317 39 M 8 35-39
3303 53 M 9 50-54
3193 52 F 4 50-54
3339 46 F 2 45-49
3350 28 M 4 25-29
3340 31 F 5 30-34
3318 8 M 8 1-12
3369 58 F 2 55-59
3370 33 M 4 30-34
3313 8 M 9 1-12
3319 14 M 16 13-15
3354 50 F 5 50-54
3389 60 F 1 60-64
234 25 F 2 25-29
3191 49 M 4 45-49
3333 50 F 6 50-54
3179 58 M 4 55-59
3161 60 F 2 60-64
3388 59 M 5 55-59
3387 28 F 3 25-29
3182 62 M 3 60-64
3312 43 F 4 40-44
3322 30 M 5 30-34
3377 54 F 7 50-54
3361 53 F 8 50-54
3366 54 F 9 50-54
235 58 F 3 55-59
3

Time Pace
27:20.4 8:49/M
27:30.2 8:52/M
27:42.2 8:56/M
27:42.4 8:56/M
27:45.3 8:57/M
27:50.5 8:59/M
27:51.9 8:59/M
28:12.5 9:06/M
28:31.6 9:12/M
28:35.6 9:13/M
29:13.6 9:25/M
29:15.1 9:26/M
29:20.9 9:28/M
29:28.1 9:30/M
29:28.1 9:30/M
29:37.7 9:33/M
29:42.7 9:35/M
29:51.1 9:38/M
29:52.7 9:38/M
30:08.5 9:43/M
30:18.9 9:46/M
30:26.9 9:49/M
30:29.8 9:50/M

31:14.4 10:05/M
31:20.6 10:06/M
31:24.6 10:08/M
32:05.1 10:21/M
32:05.8 10:21/M
32:17.3 10:25/M
32:46.3 10:34/M
33:32.4 10:49/M
34:17.1 11:04/M
34:18.1 11:04/M
34:47.7 11:13/M
34:56.5 11:16/M
35:03.6 11:18/M
35:03.7 11:18/M
38:30.7 12:25/M
38:56.3 12:34/IM
39:58.3 12:54/M
40:33.9 13:05/M
42:40.6 13:46/M
44:22.2 14:19/M
49:28.4 15:57/M

07/04/2017 12:09:37



